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Top 7 - 2.O0bergeschoss

Gesamtnutzflache 61,49 m?2

Entree 7,22 m?2
Zimmer 1 12,99 m2
Wo / Ess / Kl 32,80 m2
Bad 6,24 m=2
Abstellraum 2,24 m2
Loggia 7,86 m2
Keller 6,47 m2

NibelungenstraBe 13, 6845 Hohenems
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ManuelaJenny
Textfeld
   
   Top 7   -    2. Obergeschoss

   Gesamtnutzfläche 61,49 m²
   
   Entree                   
   Zimmer 1                  
   Wo / Ess / Kü   
   Bad               
   Abstellraum    
   Loggia            
   Keller             

ManuelaJenny
Textfeld
7,22 m²
12,99 m²
32,80 m²
6,24 m²
2,24 m²
7,86 m²
6,47 m²





